MRH Early Childhood Center
2022-2023 Bus Schedule

Pick Up Drop Off Early Release

Bus 1

Laclede & Alicia Ct 7:28 Laclede & Alicia Ct 3:08 1:30
Laclede & W Bruno 7:29 Laclede & W Bruno 3:09 1:31
Laclede & St Albans 7:30 Laclede & St Albans 3:10 1:32
Laclede & Dale 7:31 Laclede & Dale 3:11 1:33
7520 Clayton Rd 7:34 7520 Clayton Rd. 3:14 1:34
Moorlands & Brookline 7:36 Moorlands & Brookline 3:16 1:36
Wise & Ralph 7:37 Wise & Ralph 3:17 1:37
Wise & Boland 7:38 Wise & Boland 3:18 1:38
Boland & Gissler 7:39 Boland & Gissler 3:19 1:39
Boland & Dale 7:40 Boland & Dale 3:20 1:40
Bredell & Snowden 7:41 Bredell & Snowden 3:21 1:41
Bredell & W Ranken 7:42 Bredell & W Ranken 3:22 1:42
Bredell & W Bruno 7:43 Bredell & W Bruno 3:23 1:43
Claytonia & Council 7:44 Clayton & Council 3:25 1:45
Claytonia & Dale 7:45 Clayton & Dale 3:26 1:46
Claytonia & Lovella 7:46 Clayton & Lovella 3:27 1:47
Claytonia & Wise 7:47 Clayton & Wise 3:28 1:48
Bus 3

Hiawatha & Beulah 7:25 R&D 3:23 1:33
Rupert & Del Norte 7:26 Rannells & Martini 3:24 1:34
Rupert & Sutton 7:27 Rannells & Gerhard 3:25 1:35
Sutton & Bruno 7:28 Rannells & Bredell 3:26 1:36
Sutton & Gayola 7:29 Rannells & Laclede 3:27 1:37
Rannells & Martini 7:33 Weaver & Bredell 3:28 1:38
R&D 7:34 Bredell & Alicia 3:29 1:39
Gerhard & Rannells 7:35 Bredell & Williams 3:30 1:40
Rannells & Bredell 7:36 W Bruno & Hiawatha 3:31 1:41
Rannells & Laclede 7:37 Rupert & Sutton 3:32 1:42
Bredell & Weaver 7:38 Sutton & Bruno 3:33 1:43
Bredell & Alicia 7:39 Sutton & Gayola 3:34 1:34
Bredell & Williams 7:40 Del Norte & Rupert 3:35 1:35
W Bruno & Hiawatha 7:41 Hiawatha & Beulah 3:36 1:36
Bus 5

Bellevue & Delta 7:27 Oxford & Sussex 3:23 1:33
Dale & Yale 7:28 Oxford & Kensington 3:24 1:34
Yale & Delta 7:29 Oxford & St EImo 3:25 1:35
Yale & Mitchell 7:30 Oxford & Piccadilly 3:26 1:36
Yale & Glades 7:31 Greenwood & Commonwealth 3:27 1:37
Yale & Stanley 7:32 Marshall & Maple 3:28 1:38
Yale & Bruno 7:33 Marshall & Anna 3:29 1:39
Yale & Lyndover 7:34 Southwest & Bellevue 3:31 1:41
Bellevue & Southwest 7:36 Yale & Lyndover 3:32 1:42
Marshall & Anna 7:39 Yale & Bruno 3:33 1:43
Marshall & Maple 7:40 Yale & Stanley 3:34 1:44
Commonwealth & Greenwood 7:41 Yale & Glades 3:35 1:45
Oxford & Piccadilly 7:42 Yale & Mitchell 3:36 1:46
Oxford & St. EImo 7:43 Yale & Delta 3:37 1:47
Oxford & Kensington 7:44 Yale & Dale 3:38 1:48
Oxford & Sussex 7:45 Bellevue & Delta 3:39 1:49
Bus 7

Del Norte & Arlington 7:25 James & Walter 3:13 1:30
Hawthorne & Dale 7:26 Sutton & EIm 3:14 1:31
Wise & Murphy 7:29 Sutton & Flora 3:15 1:32
Wise & Highland 7:30 Sutton & Hazel 3:16 1:33
Wise & Bellevue 7:31 Sutton & Lohmeyer 3:17 1:34
1425/33 Rankin 7:33 Zephyr & Oakview 3:18 1:35
Bellevue & Glades 7:34 Zephyr & Bellevue 3:19 1:36
Bellevue & Stanley 7:35 Bellevue & Gayola 3:20 1:37
Bellevue & Bruno 7:36 Belleview & Bruno 3:21 1:38
Bellevue & Gayola 7:37 Belleview & Stanley 3:22 1:39
Bellevue & Zephyr 7:38 Belleview & Glades 3:23 1:40
Zephyr & Oakland 7:39 Del Norte & Arlington 3:24 1:41
Sutton & Lohmeyer 7:40 Hawthorne & Dale 3:25 1:42
Sutton & Hazel 7:41 Wise & Murphy 3:27 1:44
Sutton & Flora 7:42 Wise & Highland 3:28 1:45
Sutton & Elm 7:43 Wise & Belleview 3:29 1:46
James & Walter 7:44 1425/33 Rankin 3:30 1:47




